L11000012263

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	∋#)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	7:1014	
(c)	17.1014	,
:		

Office Use Only



100293673061

01/09/17--01045--009 **160.00

17 JAN 19 PH 3: 25
SEGNALIZATION STATE
TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

n. 110/17

COVER LETTER

Divi	sion of Corporations
SUBJECT:	Pier 21 Data LLC
	Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed	Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing,
Please return	all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
R	tichard Plat
	Name of Person
P	ier 21 Data LLC
	Firm/Company
2	02 Windward Passage Unit 605
	Address
(learwater Florida 33767
pic	City/State and Zip Code er21data@gmail.com
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further info	ormation concerning this matter, please call:
R	ichard Plat 619 797-7665
	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Film	S130.06 Fiting Fee & S160.00 Fiting Fee, Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certificate Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Maifing Address

TO:

Registration Section

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 10, 2017

RICHARD PLAT 202 WINDWARD PASSAGE UNIT 605 CLEARWATER, FL 33767

SUBJECT: PIER 21 DATA LLC Ref. Number: W17000001945

We have received your document for PIER 21 DATA LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 317A00000531

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pier 21 Data LLG			_
(Must	end with the words "Limited Lial	sility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stre	eet address of the principal office	of the Limited Liability Company is:	
<u>Pri</u>	ncipal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
202 Windward I	Passage unit 605	P.O. Box 1713	
Clearwater Flori		Clearwater Florida 33757	
The name and the Florida st	h an active Florida registration.) treet address of the registered age	nt are:	17 JAN
The name and the Florida st	treet address of the registered age Richard Plat Na	me	17 JAN 19 PM
The name and the Florida st	treet address of the registered age Richard Plat Na 202 windward Passage U	me	PH 3:
The name and the Florida st	treet address of the registered age Richard Plat Na 202 windward Passage U	me nit 605 O. Box NOT acceptable)	F 3
The name and the Florida st	Richard Plat Richard Plat Na 202 windward Passage U Florida street address (P.	me nit 605 O. Box NOT acceptable)	유 등 51 문문 등 151

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager Richard Plat MGR	202 Windward Passage unit 605 Clearwater Florida 33767		
	202 Windward Passage unit 605 Clearwater Florida 33767		
	Clearwater Florida 33767		
			—
Lowell Bloodworth MC	1617 Pinellas Rd Belleair Florida 33756		
	Belleair Piorida 53/56		
			
Use attachment if necessary)			
PW 1500 2 - 1 - 20 11 - 11 - 4 - 2 - 24		0.0000.000.000	
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of fili- ctive date is listed, the date must be specific a	ng:(and cannot be more than five business of	defional) lays prior to	or 9 0
f filing.)			
he date inserted in this block does not meet the nent's effective date on the Department of Sta		s. this date wi	ll not
·	to steeling.		
E VI: Other provisions, if any.		₽	
			<u>ب</u>
		1	Z
BEGUNDEN CHONES THERE			
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		- S	9
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		33EE	
	or an authorized representative of a m	SSECTION OF THE SECTION OF THE SECTI	e ⊊_
Signature of a member This document is executed in	or an authorized representative of a maccordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b) mation submitted in a document to the De	nember22), Florida Sláte	100 at 649

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)